DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE BUSINESS ADVICE CENTRE LIMITED
BUSINESS ADVISORS LTD
BUSINESS ADVISORY BUREAU
LIMITED (THE)
BUSINESS AFFAIRS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
BUSINESS AFFAIRS SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS AGILITY CONSULTING LIMITED

BUSINESS AIDER LTD

BUSINESS ANALYST CONTRACTOR
(PROJECT RESOURCE) LIMITED

BUSINESS & COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS & GEOMATICA LTD

BUSINESS&IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COMPANY
LTD

THE BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COMPANY
LTD

BUSINESS APP EXCHANGE
LIMITED/PROSPR LTD

BUSINESS ASSET FUNDING LIMITED

BUSINESS ASSYST LTD

BUSINESS BOX SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS BUILDER LTD

BUSINESSCAPTURE LIMITED

BUSINESS CAR MANAGER LIMITED

BUSINESS CHANGE & TRANSFORMATION
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS CHECK SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS CLAIMS & RISK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS CLASS AND DESIGN LIMITED

BUSINESS CLASS LEARNING SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPUTERISATION LTD

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTING & COACHING LTD

BUSINESS CONSULTING & TRADE LTD.

BUSINESS CRITICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CULTURE (HULL)
BUSINESS DATA ONLINE LIMITED
THE BUSINESS DEBT ADVISOR LIMITED

BUSINESS DESIGNS & CREATIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS DETECTIVES LIMITED

BUSINESS DIRECT LIMITED

BUSINESS DIRECTORS LTD

BUSINESS EDUCATION EVENTS LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION EVENTS LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION PUBLISHERS
LIMITED

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT SPARE 2
LIMITED/BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
WEMBLEY NO. 2 LIMITED

07931506
08654778
01976127

03458808

05755308
05258807
09671685
05829238

03625671
09229955
05607773

10464771

10464771

10159968

06741919
05600902
08418244
05305861
06910101
05581943
08760467

06910652
09094523

05271396
09839114
04921138
07407858
09064769

09064769

08838374
09445472
10230390
09822745
05039880
06580298
06638528
07187128
08751142
09870914
08273778
08273778
02059675

09733541

(B1)

(B2)

(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(D4)
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04/11/2016
03/11/2016
02/11/2016

03/11/2016

06/11/2016
08/11/2016
02/11/2016
08/11/2016

06/11/2016
07/11/2016
03/11/2016

07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016

05/11/2016
02/11/2016
04/11/2016
02/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
07/11/2016

04/11/2016
08/11/2016

04/11/2016
07/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
07/11/2016

08/11/2016

08/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
07/11/2016
02/11/2016
08/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016

02/11/2016

BUSIBYTES LIMITED

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT WEMBLEY NO. 2
LIMITED

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT WEMBLEY NO. 2
LIMITED

BUSINESS EQUIP LIMITED

BUSINESS EXCELLENCE CONSULTING LTD
BUSINESSEXPERT (UK) LTD
BUSINESSEXPERT (UK) LTD

BUSINESS EXPORTS CONSULT LIMITED
BUSINESS FACTOR LTD

BUSINESS FACTOR LTD

BUSINESS FACTOR LTD

BUSINESS FINANCE MATTERS LIMITED
BUSINESS FIRST PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
BUSINESS FOR BREXIT LIMITED
BUSINESS FOR BREXIT LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH RESOURCES LIMITED
THE BUSINESS HAIR STUDIO LIMITED

BUSINESS HEALTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
BUSINESS HEALTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BUSINESS HOPE LTD

THE BUSINESS INDEX LTD

BUSINESS IN EVOLUTION LTD

BUSINESS INTELLIGENZIA LTD

BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH
COMPANY LTD

BUSINESSIP SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS JEMS LIMITED

BUSINESS LEADER LIMITED

BUSINESS LEADERSHIP COACHING LTD
BUSINESS LENDING RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK COVENTRY AND
WARWICKSHIRE LIMITED

BUSINESS LISTS U.K. LIMITED

BUSINESS LOAN NETWORK LIMITED

BUSINESSMAGNET LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CARE LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BUSINESS MEDIATORS LTD

BUSINESS MIND LTD

THE BUSINESS MIRROR LIMITED

BUSINESS MONEY PROMOTIONS LTD

BUSINESS NOW LIMITED

BUSINESS NOW LIMITED

BUSINESS NOW LIMITED

BUSINESS OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED

BUSINESS 101 LIMITED

BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT LTD

BUSINESS ORGANICS LTD

BUSINESSPAL LTD

BUSINESS PANARAMA LIMITED

BUSINESS PARTNERS (ACCOUNTANTS &
BOOKKEEPERS) LTD

03787795
09733541

09733541

07948641
08276906
09048387
09048387
07388364
10104726
10104726
10104726
09428456
03311369
10469224
10469224
05986316
03869306
06838384
09841132
09841132
07495705
06386315
09064895
05951809
02126363

08446293
07830289
08070514
08893935
08278232

03027428

02163016
07248014
05145869
09419025
07834945

07821404
06096064
07544106
05272562
07802903
07802903
07802903
04656295
08285430
08215710
07414633
09832497
09806177
07872394
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03/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
04/11/2016
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08/11/2016
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07/11/2016
02/11/2016
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03/11/2016
08/11/2016
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