DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
	07931506	(D1)	04/11/2016	BUSIBYTES LIMITED	03787795	(D1)	07/11/2016
BUSINESS ADVISORS LTD	08654778	, ,		BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT WEMBLEY NO. 2	09733541	. ,	02/11/2016
BUSINESS ADVISORY BUREAU	01976127	, ,	02/11/2016	LIMITED		, ,	
LIMITED (THE)		, ,		BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT WEMBLEY NO. 2	09733541	(B4)	02/11/2016
BUSINESS AFFAIRS INTERNATIONAL	03458808	(C3)	03/11/2016	LIMITED		, ,	
LIMITED		( /		BUSINESS EQUIP LIMITED	07948641	(D1)	07/11/2016
BUSINESS AFFAIRS SERVICES LTD	05755308	(E1)	06/11/2016	BUSINESS EXCELLENCE CONSULTING LTD	08276906		08/11/2016
BUSINESS AGILITY CONSULTING LIMITED		. ,	08/11/2016		09048387	. ,	03/11/2016
BUSINESS AIDER LTD	09671685	(D4)	02/11/2016		09048387	(C2)	03/11/2016
BUSINESS ANALYST CONTRACTOR	05829238	(D1)	08/11/2016		07388364	(D1)	04/11/2016
(PROJECT RESOURCE) LIMITED				BUSINESS FACTOR LTD	10104726	(D4)	03/11/2016
BUSINESS & COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	03625671	(D1)	06/11/2016	BUSINESS FACTOR LTD	10104726	(C2)	03/11/2016
BUSINESS & GEOMATICA LTD	09229955	(D4)	07/11/2016	BUSINESS FACTOR LTD	10104726	(C2)	03/11/2016
BUSINESS&IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS	05607773	(D4)	03/11/2016	BUSINESS FINANCE MATTERS LIMITED	09428456	(D1)	07/11/2016
LIMITED				BUSINESS FIRST PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	03311369	(D1)	03/11/2016
THE BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COMPANY	10464771	(C1)	07/11/2016	BUSINESS FOR BREXIT LIMITED	10469224	(B1)	08/11/2016
LTD				BUSINESS FOR BREXIT LIMITED	10469224	(C1)	08/11/2016
THE BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COMPANY	10464771	(B1)	07/11/2016	BUSINESS GROWTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	05986316	(D4)	04/11/2016
LTD				BUSINESS GROWTH RESOURCES LIMITED	03869306	(D4)	08/11/2016
BUSINESS APP EXCHANGE	10159968	(B2)	07/11/2016	THE BUSINESS HAIR STUDIO LIMITED	06838384	(D1)	08/11/2016
LIMITED/PROSPR LTD				BUSINESS HEALTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	09841132	(E1)	04/11/2016
BUSINESS ASSET FUNDING LIMITED	06741919	(D4)	05/11/2016	BUSINESS HEALTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	09841132	(D4)	07/11/2016
BUSINESS ASSYST LTD	05600902	(D4)	02/11/2016	BUSINESS HOPE LTD	07495705	(D1)	02/11/2016
BUSINESS BOX SOLUTIONS LTD	08418244	(D1)	04/11/2016	THE BUSINESS INDEX LTD	06386315	(D4)	04/11/2016
BUSINESS BUILDER LTD	05305861	(D1)	02/11/2016	BUSINESS IN EVOLUTION LTD	09064895	(D4)	08/11/2016
BUSINESSCAPTURE LIMITED	06910101	(D1)	07/11/2016	BUSINESS INTELLIGENZIA LTD	05951809	(D4)	08/11/2016
BUSINESS CAR MANAGER LIMITED	05581943			BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH	02126363	(D4)	04/11/2016
BUSINESS CHANGE & TRANSFORMATION	08760467	(D4)	07/11/2016	COMPANY LTD			
SERVICES LTD				BUSINESSIP SOLUTIONS LTD	08446293	(D1)	02/11/2016
BUSINESS CHECK SERVICES LIMITED	06910652	(D1)	04/11/2016	BUSINESS JEMS LIMITED	07830289	(D4)	03/11/2016
BUSINESS CLAIMS & RISK MANAGEMENT	09094523	(D4)	08/11/2016	BUSINESS LEADER LIMITED	08070514	(E1)	07/11/2016
LIMITED				BUSINESS LEADERSHIP COACHING LTD	08893935	(D1)	07/11/2016
BUSINESS CLASS AND DESIGN LIMITED	05271396	. ,		BUSINESS LENDING RESIDENTIAL	08278232	(D4)	04/11/2016
BUSINESS CLASS LEARNING SERVICES LTD	09839114	. ,	07/11/2016	FUNDING LIMITED			
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED	04921138	(D4)	03/11/2016	BUSINESS LINK COVENTRY AND	03027428	(D1)	06/11/2016
BUSINESS COMPUTERISATION LTD	07407858	. ,	03/11/2016	WARWICKSHIRE LIMITED			
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS	09064769	(D1)	07/11/2016	BUSINESS LISTS U.K. LIMITED	02163016	. ,	07/11/2016
LIMITED				BUSINESS LOAN NETWORK LIMITED	07248014	. ,	08/11/2016
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS	09064769	(D4)	08/11/2016		05145869	. ,	07/11/2016
LIMITED				BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CARE LIMITED	09419025	. ,	02/11/2016
BUSINESS CONSULTING & COACHING LTD	08838374			BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SERVICES	07834945	(D4)	02/11/2016
BUSINESS CONSULTING & TRADE LTD.	09445472	, ,	07/11/2016	CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
BUSINESS CRITICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED				BUSINESS MEDIATORS LTD	07821404	. ,	03/11/2016
THE BUSINESS CULTURE (HULL) LIMITED				BUSINESS MIND LTD	06096064	. ,	07/11/2016
BUSINESS DATA ONLINE LIMITED	05039880		08/11/2016		07544106		02/11/2016
THE BUSINESS DEBT ADVISOR LIMITED	06580298	, ,		BUSINESS MONEY PROMOTIONS LTD	05272562	. ,	07/11/2016
BUSINESS DESIGNS & CREATIONS LIMITED		, ,		BUSINESS NOW LIMITED	07802903	. ,	08/11/2016
BUSINESS DETECTIVES LIMITED	07187128	, ,		BUSINESS NOW LIMITED	07802903	. ,	07/11/2016
BUSINESS DIRECT LIMITED	08751142			BUSINESS NOW LIMITED	07802903	. ,	07/11/2016
BUSINESS DIRECTORS LTD	09870914	, ,		BUSINESS OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED	04656295		07/11/2016
BUSINESS EDUCATION EVENTS LIMITED	08273778			BUSINESS 101 LIMITED	08285430		08/11/2016
BUSINESS EDUCATION EVENTS LIMITED	08273778			BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT LTD	08215710		02/11/2016
BUSINESS EDUCATION PUBLISHERS	02059675	(DT)	08/11/2016		07414633		04/11/2016
LIMITED	00722541	(DO)	00/11/0016	BUSINESSPAL LTD	09832497		03/11/2016
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT SPARE 2	09733541	(BZ)	02/11/2016		09806177		08/11/2016
LIMITED/BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT				BUSINESS PARTNERS (ACCOUNTANTS &	07872394	(CZ)	08/11/2016
WEMBLEY NO. 2 LIMITED				BOOKKEEPERS) LTD			